List of Holidays - 2023 [

i

Ram Navmi

Thrusday, March 30, 2023

Baishakhi

‘Friday, April 14, 2023

Independence Day

Monday, August 15, 2023

Raksha Bandhan

Tuesday, August 30, 2023

Krishna Janmashtami

Tuesday, September 06, 2023

Vijay Dashmi (Dussehra)

Monday, October 24, 2023

Karwa Chauth °

Tuesday, November 01, 2023

Dhanteras

Thursday, November 10, 2023

Choti Diwali

Friday, November 11, 2023

Diwali

Saturday, November 12, 2023

LGoverdhan Pooja

Sunday, November 13, 2023

Bhai Dooj Monday, November 14, 2023
Christmas Monday, December 25, 2023
Makar Sankranti Sunday, January 14, 2024
Republic Day Friday, January 26, 2024
Maha Shivratri Friday, March 08, 2024
Holika Dahan Sunday, March 24, 2024
Holi °

Monday, March 25, 2024

SUMMER CAMP

DIWALI BREAK




